Assortimento di bocchettoni di

spurgo (standard)

Cod. Art.: 03.9302-0800.3 / 740271

Tipo di veicolo

AUDI
Q7
CITROEN

Tutti i veicoli

Space Tourer

DAIHATSU

Charade
Gran Move G 301

FIAT

Ulysse

FORD

Focus C-Max
Focus Il
Galaxy Il
Grand C-Max

HONDA

Prelude 2,0

KIA

Pride

Rio
LANCIA

Phetra

MASERATI

Gran Turismo

Spyder Cambiocorsa

MAZDA

6(2.3)
Demio

MX-5
MITSUBISHI
Colt

NISSAN

200 NX

(=]

200 SX - Turbo Maxima 3,0

Bluebird 2,0 SLX/Hatchback

micra

2

Anno di fabbricazione

2016-

-1987
1999-2003

2002-

2003-
2004-
2006-2014
2011-

1991-2000
2000-2003

2005-

2007-
2001-

2002-
1998-
2001-2005

2010-

1993-

2017-

508

Cod. Art.:
03.9302-0927.2 / 740120

000

55A

Cod. Art.:
03.9302-0906.2 / 740097




=) = 508 55A

Tipo di veicolo Anno di fabbricazione Cod. Art.: Cod. Art.:
P 03.9302-0927.2 / 740120 03.9302-0906.2 / 740097

Pick Up o
Terrano 1993- (-]
OPEL
astra j 2009-2015
Grandland X 2017- o
PEUGEOT
107 2005- o
108 2014- o
3008 2016- (-]
5008 2017- o
807 2002- )
Rifter 2018- (-]
Traveller 2016- (-]
SUZUKI
Samurei Van 1989- o
SJ Samurei + SJ 413 1985- o
TOYOTA
Avensis Verso 2015- o
Aygo 2005- o
Crown 1985- (-]
Pro Ace 2016- (-]
Proace / Proace Verso 2016- (-]
verso 2013-2018 (-]
VOLKSWAGEN
e-up! 2019- o
tiguan 2007- (]
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